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School Based Probation Officers 
 

• (1st) Brooke County  Nicole McCarthy Nicole.McCarthy@courtswv.gov  

• (3rd) Pleasants / Ritchie Co Landry Marrs Landry.marrs@courtswv.gov  

• (4th) Wirt County  Tylinda Starkey Tylinda.Starkey@courtswv.gov  

• (5th) Mason County   Lorretta James Lorretta.James@courtswv.gov  

• (5th) Roane County  Kim Mertz Kimberly.Mertz@courtswv.gov  

• (5th) Jackson County   Nora Kyer Nora.Kyer@courtswv.gov  

• (5th) Calhoun County  Loretta Smith Loretta.Smith@courtswv.gov  

• (6th) Cabell County  Erin (Roberts) Looney Erin.Looney@courtswv.gov  

• (9th) Mercer County  Jennifer Lester Jennifer.Lester@courtswv.gov  

• (11th) Greenbrier County Zach Trainum Zachary.Trainum@courtswv.gov  

• (12th) Fayette County  VACANT 

• (15th) Harrison County Brandi Galiano Brandi.Galiano@courtswv.gov  

• (16th) Marion County  Jennifer Dingledein Jennifer.Dingeldein@courtswv.gov  

• (17th) Monongalia County Skylar Johnson Skyler.Johnson@courtswv.gov  

• (17th) Monongalia County Hannah Freeman Hannah.Freeman@courtswv.gov  

• (20th) Randolph County  Katrina Thompson Katrina.Thompson@courtswv.gov  

• (24th) Wayne County  Cassandra Lafon Adkins Cassandra.LaFon@courtswv.gov  

• (25th) Boone County  Misty Carrico Misty.Carrico@courtswv.gov  

• (29th) Putnam County  Alyson (Crouch)(Yowell) MayAlyson.Yowell@courtswv.gov  

• (31st) Monroe County   Cathy Lynn Jones Cathy.Jones@courtswv.gov  

• (31st) Summers County Josie McNeely Josie.McNeely@courtswv.gov  

 

Total SBPO: 21 positions for 21 counties 
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Truancy Diversion Specialists 
 

• (3rd) Doddridge County Matt Alexander (matthew.alexander@k12.wv.us)  

• (6th) Cabell County  Keith Thomas (rthomas@k12.wv.us)  

• (7th) Logan County  Cathy Adkins (cthadkin@k12.wv.us)  

• (7th) Logan County  Victoria Bell (Victoria.bell@k12.wv.us)  

• (9th) Mercer County  Amanda Aliff (aaliff@k12.wv.us)  

• (10th) Raleigh County  Kim Lacy (Kimberly.lacy@k12.wv.us)  

• (11th) Pocahontas County Lori Doolittle (lori.doolittle@k12.wv.us)  

• (11th) Greenbrier County Melandee Heaster (mheaster@k12.wv.us)  

• (13th) Kanawha County Natalie Stotts (nstotts@mail.kana.kcs.k12.wv.us)  

• (14th) Clay County  Jerry Linkinogger (link@claycountycommission.com)  

• (14th) Gilmer County  Mischell Workman (mischell.workman@k12.wv.us)  

• (15th) Harrison County Donna Hage (dhage@k12.wv.us)   

• (15th) Harrison County James Kirby (jvkirby@k12.wv.us)  

• (16th) Marion County  Tricia Maxwell (Tricia.maxwell@k12.wv.us)  

• (19th) Barbour County  David Neff (dbneff@k12.wv.us)  

• (22nd) Grant County  Melissa Smouse (msmouse@k12.wv.us)   

• (22nd) Hardy County  Jody Shewbridge (jshewbri@k12.wv.us.)   

• (22nd) Hardy County  Kim Mohr (Kimberly.mohr@k12.wv.us)  

• (22nd) Pendleton County Tim Johnson (tajohnson@k12.wv.us) 

• (23rd) Berkeley County Hal Van Metre (hvanmetr@k12.wv.us)  

• (25th) Boone County  Amy Hale (ahale@k12.wv.us)  

• (28th) Nicholas County Mike Williams (m.w.williams@k12.wv.us)  

• (28th) Nicholas County Tammi Gregory (tlgregor@k12.wv.us)  

• (29th) Putnam County  Jennifer Campbell (jennifer.hodges@k12.wv.us)  

 

Total TDS: 24 positions for 20 Counties 

 

 

Total ALL: 45 positions for 33 counties 
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